GRF & GEOSPATIAL DATA EXCHANGE DIVISION AS ON 01-07-2024

|
Group of Service(A/B(GAZ)/B | Prefix to name f Name of the Officer ' Date of Appointment in Govt,
(NON-GAZ)/C-OTHERS/C- | (Mr./Mrs./Maj {  Service (DD-MM-YYyy) ! ;
CANTEEN Gen/Dr. Etc) f i ﬁ 1 '

A(GAZ) U.N. Mishra | 07-06-1993 | L-14 | 2,05,600

Designation

Pay Level | pay Remarks

Addl. Surveyor
General
Chief Draughts Man

| B(GAZ)
| B(GAZ)

| Mangal Ram

| 01-04-1987
14-07-2006
12-10-2015 |
| 14-10-2015 ;
| 20-10-2015
| 19-10-2015
| 11-02-1991
| 31-08-1989
| 02-09-1996 | | 62,200
| 01-06-1989
| 03-07-2000
| 14-01-2010 5
| 27-04-2011 L4 | 31,400 5
| 28-09-2021 | L4 | 27,100
| 28-04-1997 |

| 12-11-2018 | L-1 | 20,300

| Pramod Kumar

=

Pratikshy Tiwari
Atreya Gyan

Anurag Singh Rawat

Ankur Kumar Singh
| Ajay Sikri
Man Mohan
,: Sunita Kalra
| Sukhvinder Pal Singh
| Arvind Kumar Aharwar
| Sushil Kumar
. | Reeta Devij
Group C M, | Upendra Upadhyay
‘ - Pawan Kumar Sharma
l Abhishek Munda

%
@)
=
o
O
=

| 27-07-2021 | LA 119,100
| 30-7-2021
| 26-08-2021
01-10-2004
01-03-1997
01-04-2009
28-05-2024
03-06-2024

{ Rohit Kumar

| Vandana

Monika Kumari

Pramod Kumar (PH)
| Manju Negi

Victor Benjamin
| Mohit Chaudhary
f’ Shakuntala




Designation | Group ofService(A/B(GAZ)/
! | | B{NON-GAZ)/C-OTHERS/C-
| - CANTEEN
|1 | Officer Surveyor | B(GAZ)
|2 | Surveyor | B(NG)
3. | MTS | Group C
14

| Mrs, | Sulochana Devj

Prefix to name Name of the Officer

Gen/Dr. Etc)
M. | Vineet Kumar Malik 16-10-1995
har. | Ajay Kumar Garg | 16-02-1990

| 01-04-2018

| Sunita | 01-03-2002

‘ | Date of Appointment in Govt.
{(Mr./Mrs./Maj f ‘ Service (DD-MM-Yyyy)
| |

| Pay
; 66,000

| 70,000
| 21500

Remarks



